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PROI_)UCT SPECIFICATION
ProDUCT NAME:  Bake Stable Vanilla Fudge
DESCRIPTION: Small 5mm pieces of Vanilla flavour fudge suitable for use as bake stable

inclusions.

INGREDIENT LIST:  Sugar, Skimmed Sweetened Condensed MILK, Glucose Syrup, Fondant (Sugar,
Glucose Syrup), Vegetable Fat (Palm Qil), Stabiliser: Pectin, Thickening Agent:
Sodium Alginate; Flavouring.

FOR ALLERGENS: See ingredients in capitals
SUITABLE FOR: Vegetarians and Coeliacs.

SHELF LIFE: 12 months from date of manufacture
STORAGE CONDITIONS: Cool, Dry, Ambient 10 - 18°C / RH <50%
NUTRITION INFORMATION: Typical Values per 100g

Energy 1815 kJ / 431 kcal

Fat 11.8g

Of Which Saturates 5.7¢

Carbohydrate 78.7 g

Of Which Sugars 69.49

Protein 2.3g

Salt 0.4g

Intolerance Information:

Free From: Yes/No | Ingredients Concerned
Cereals containing gluten and products thereof Yes
Crustaceans and products thereof Yes

Eggs and products thereof Yes

Peanuts and products thereof Yes

Soybeans and products thereof Yes

Milk and products thereof No Milk
Nuts and products thereof Yes

Celery and products thereof Yes

Mustard and products thereof Yes

Sesame Seeds and products thereof Yes

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations Yes

of > 10mg/kg or 10mg/| expressed as SO,

Molluscs and products thereof Yes

Lupin and products thereof Yes

Fish and products thereof Yes

Meat and products thereof Yes

Artificial colours Yes

Nature identical colours Yes
Flavourings Yes

Natural colours & flavourings No Vanilla
All preservatives Yes

Any other additives No Pectin, Sodium Alginate
Are Ingredients from GM source No
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